YOy Arno "Uo "Pesynbrat”

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

PacueTHbIN cyerT:
BaHk:

BUK:
Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

HAupexkTop:

6617024884
661701001
1156600001348
52311459

40703810695450048160

®-J1 3BANAQHO-CUBUPCKUU MAO BAHKA "®K
OTKPbITUE"

047162812
30101810465777100812

624440, CBepanoBckas o6n, KpacHoTypbUuHCK I, MukoBa
yn, aom Ne 10

Komuccaposa OkcaHa HukonaeBHa



